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Service/Resource Contact Person Office/Title Address Email/Website
Advisor Development Series RSO Team Office of Student Activities ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu

Arkansas Traveler Sarah Komar Editor in Chief KIMP 203 traveler@uark.edu
Arkansas Traveler Robert Stewart Managing Editor KIMP 109 travmfr@uark.edu
Arkansas Traveler Erica Wilson News Editor KIMP 109 travnews@uark.edu

Arkansas Traveler (Advertising) N/A Sales Manager / Advertising KIMP 109 travad1@uark.edu
Arkansas Union Policies union.uark.edu Arkansas Union Administration ARKU 634 auevents@uark.edu
ASG Funding for RSOs Danny Moreno ASG Treasurer ARKU A669 asgtres@uark.edu
Building Reservations Building Reservation Guide Office of Student Activities ARKU A665 osa@uark.edu

Campus Calendar University Relations calendars.uark.edu N/A editor@uark.edu
Cardinal Nights Kendall Lajewski Graduate Assistant ARKU A688 nsfp@uark.edu

Catering Jessica Beil Catering Coordinator ARKU 637 catering@uark.edu
Center for Educational Access Jennifer Michaud Associate Director ARKU 209 ada@uark.edu

Center for Multicultural and Diversity 
Education

Adrian Smith Director of Multicultural Center ARKU 404 atsmith@uark.edu

Coke Donations Linda  Ingels Administrative Assistant N/A pepsi4u@uark.edu 
Computer Access/Email - Personal IT Services Help Desk Information Technology Services ARKU Help Desk helpdesk@uark.edu

Computer Access/Email - RSO Rosa Floyd Office Manager for OSA ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu
Copying/Printing PMC Print, Mail, Copy Solutions 1508 W Mitchell pmcs@uark.edu

Event Planning Consultations Smruthi Chintakunta Graduate Assistant for RSOs ARKU A665 awiddow@uark.edu
Flyers/Posters - Hanging on Campus Bulletin Board Posting Guide Office of Student Activities ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu

Flyers/Posters - Printing RSO Workspace Office of Student Activities ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu
Food Donations for RSOs Chad Coats Catering Manager, Dining Services ARKU 634 cacoats@uark.edu

Fundraising for RSO's Rosa Floyd Office Manager for OSA ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu
Greek Life Parice Bowser Assistant Vice Chancellor of Greek Life and 

Associate Dean of Students
WAHR 101 gogreek@uark.edu

KXUA (Campus Radio) Lydia Fletcher Station Manager ARKU A657 kxua@uark.edu
Leadership Development Lunches (SOOIE) Kenzie Keyes SOOIE's Director of Organizational 

Leadership
ARKU A665 sooieodp@uark.edu

Mail Services Doug Norwood Daily Operations Manager, PMC ARKU 105 dwnorwo@uark.edu 
New Student and Family Programs Quincy Spencer Director, New Student & Family Programs ARKU A688 nsfp@uark.edu

Freshman Commuter Student Success Francesca D'Argosa Assistant Director, Freshman Commuter 
Student Success

ARKU 603 fdagrosa@uark.edu

Razorback Transit - Charter Bus Staff Logistics Manager, Transit and Parking Dept ADSB 131 transit@uark.edu

See reverse for more information. 
For updates please contact the Office of Student Activities, osa@uark.edu
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RSO Craft Supplies and Work Space RSO Workspace Office of Student Activities ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu
RSO Checkwriting - OSA Office RSO Staff Office of Student Activities ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu

RSO Checkwriting - Treasurer's Office Director of Student Accounts, Treasurer's 
Office

ARKU 214

RSO Publicity Publicity Checklist Office of Student Activities ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu
RSO Listserv RSO Staff Office of Student Activities ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu

RSO Lockers & Mailboxes Front Desk Staff Office of Student Activities ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu
RSO Office Space RSO Staff Office of Student Activities ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu

RSO Policies RSO Staff Office of Student Activities ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu
SOOIE Shelby Jones SOOIE President ARKU A665 sooie@uark.edu

Student ID/Razorbuck$ N/A Campus Card Office ARKU 427 idcard@uark.edu
Trademarking/Licensing Forms Rosa Floyd Office Manager for OSA ARKU A665 rso@uark.edu

UATV (Campus Television) Ben Sawyers Station Manager KIMP 119 uatv@uark.edu
University Programs Trisha Blau Asst. Director for Programming, OSA ARKU A665 tblau@uark.edu

Volunteer Opportunities Volunteer Action Center Center for Community Engagement ARKU A643 vac@uark.edu
Yearbook (The Razorback) Sarah Rawls Editor in Chief KIMP119 therazorbackyearbook@g

mail.com
Training Resources Contact Person Office/Title Address Email/Website
Alcohol Education Ed Mink Director, Health Promotion HLTH 278 edmink@uark.edu

Assertiveness Training Ed Mink Director, Health Promotion HLTH 278 edmink@uark.edu
Career Services Workshops Dr. George  Winter Career Counselor, Career Development ARKU 607 career@uark.edu

Environmental Health and Safety (EHS) Dr. Richard Ashworth Director EHS Facilities Management 521 S. Razorback 
Road

ashworth@uark.edu

First Aid, CPR, and AED Jeana Reed Associate Director of Facility Operations, 
UREC, EDUC

HPER 225 carow@uark.edu

Resilience/Positive Psychology
Sexual Assault/Relationship Violence Dr. Mary A. Wyandt - Heibert Director, Campus Sexual and Relationship 

Violence Center
GACS 113 mwyandt@uark.edu

Stress Relief Training
Substance Abuse Education Emery Gower Director, Health Promotion HLTH 2130 egower@uark.edu

Wellness Coaching

See reverse for more information. 
For updates please contact the Office of Student Activities, osa@uark.edu
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